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BWIP Review Team

Robert J. Wright, Senior Technical Advisor
High-Level Waste Technical

Development Branch
Division of Waste Managment

SUBJECT: PRELIMINARY REVIEW ASSISGNMENTS FOR SCR CHAPTERS

Based on a fragmentary (and perhaps not wholly correct) understanding of
the organization of the SCR for BWIP, the following lead responsibilities
are proposed. While some chapters appear to deal with a single topic,
others (eg. chapter 2) will probably embrace more than one. In such
cases, the group with lead responsibility will need to coordinate with
other topic groups to make sure that proper coverage is given to all
parts of the chapter.

Chapters 13, 14, 15, 16 and 17 will require special handling. Since they
cover issues, as well as site characterization plans, schedules and
programs, they will require attention by all reviewers.

Chapter
Number Subject Responsibility

1

2

3

4

5

6

Introduction

Decision process for
choosing an RRL

Geologic description

Geoengineering

Hydrogeology

Geochemistry

Project Manager (Wright)

Institutional (Boyle)

Geologic stability (Prestholt)

Design (Greeves)

Groundwater (Verma)

Retardation (Justus)
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7

8

9

10

Surface hydrology

Climatology, meteorol-
ogy and air quality

Groundwater (Verma)

Institutional (Boyle)

Environmental, land Institutional (Boyle)
use, socio-economic concerns

Design Design (Greeves)

11

12

Waste package Waste package (Cook)

Performance assessment Project Manager
and Topic Coordinators

13, 14, 15
16, 17

Issues, site character- All
ization plans and program,
schedules

18

19

Quality Assurance

Alternative sites

Design (Greeves)

Institutional (Boyle)
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